wcﬁn

Prestons (Greenfields) (EFT AD)

A
%
Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Vat No: bm.wuzhm...m

CCK Wholesale Trust

Sh 85 & 6 79 Jan Smuts Avenue

Greenfields

East London 5201

Requested Date:

Item n:..m.wmq

162103
161104
141934
141932
146451
149101

Bank:
Account No:
Branch

Page 1 0f 2

2024-03-11 Customer PO:

Uw.«.ﬁmumc:

Malibu Pina Colada 5% 6x{4x300ml} 33.0000
Inverrache Gin Amber 6x750m! 43% 14.1667
Malfy Con Limone 6x750m] 43% 12.3333
Malfy Gin Rosa 6x750ml 43% 12.3333

Malibu Coconut 6X750m! 6x750mi 21% 9.5000
Red Heart Rum 12x750m] 5.1667

Banking Details

ABSA
THREREETIQL
632005

Tax invoice

Prestons (Greenfields) (EFT AD)
Sh 85 & 6 79 Jan Smuts Avenue
Greenfields

East London 5201

Buyer's VAT: 4230268676

4021 267

UoM

CA N

CA A
CA A
CA A
CA A
9 A

Qty

3.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00

IR

Currency:

Unit .mm”_::n Price

55031
399.63
3490.62
3469.62
158.43
173.74

Doc No: 1477962
Date: 2024-03-11
Customer: 6956
Branch / Plant: SDEL
Warehouse LL: 11955
Order No: 1349296 50
Liquor License:  ECP/02053
ZAR Payment Term: WW\M;Q HE
Discount : VAT - Total
-33.00 232.79 i
-14.17 346.92 z
-12.33 303.56 P
-12.33 30356 z
-9.50 133.04
-5.17 606.86 ¢
Total VAT Total Includi
1,927.73 1¢

Received in good order on behalf of customer

Name: 52-@1 -
Signature: VZXC(
Date: Q.W/PDU.F
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il
Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144973

Buyer: - CCK Wholesale Trust
Prestons (Greenfields) {(EFT AD)

Sh 85 & 6 79 Jan Smuts Avenue

Greenfields

East London 5201

Reguested Date: 2024-03-11

item number :
Banking Details
Bank: ABSA
Account No: FhEFETISG
Branch 532005

Page 2 of 2

Customer PO:

Description

~ Tax Invoice

Consignee:

Prestons {Greenfields) (EFT AD}
Sh 85 & 6 79 Jan Smuts Avenue
Greenfields

East London 5201

Buyer's VAT: 4230268676

402 1 2E0FZERRER

WA e

W.an zaw 1477962
Date: 2024-03-11
Customer: 6956
Branch / Plant: SDEL
Warehouse LL: 11955
Order No: 1349296 S0
cncn._.. License; ECP/02053
.nc%m:hﬁ ZAR Payment ._.m:..ﬁ.. wﬂw wMSm_. de
Unit Selling Price Discount VAT Total
_. COD Total 14

Received in good order on behalf of customer

Name:

e
Signature: &7 G.l. ;
Date: i W_w’ mum N __




